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  Lecture schedule JULY 2025-Batch III/I 
 

Date Day Time 
Compete
ncies 

Subtopic Faculty 

10/07/25 Thursday 8 to 9am 7.2 
Describe and discuss the  aetio-pathogenesis, 
stages of maturation and complications of cataract 
 

Dr. Amol Walek 

17/07/25 Thursday 8 to 9am 7.4 
 
Congenital cataract and its management 
 

Dr. Amol Walek 

24/07/25 Thursday 8 to 9am 7.4 Cataract surgery Dr. Amol Walek 

31/07/25 Thursday 8 to 9am 7.4 

 

Complications of Cataract Surgery 

 

Dr. Amol Walek 

 
 

                                                                             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III/I Year Clinical Posting 
Roll No. 01 TO 25 

 

Time:- 10 am to 1pm 
  

Date Day                                        Topic Faculty 

07/07/2025 Monday Examination of Eye Dr. Smita Pawar 

08/07/2025 Tuesday Examination of Eye Dr. Smita Pawar 

09/07/2025 
Wednesday 

Case taking for History and Examination of cataract 
patient 

Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

10/07/2025 
Thursday 

Case taking for History and Examination of 
cataract/Pseudophakia patient 

Dr. Amol Walke 

11/07/2025 
Friday 

Case taking for history and Examination of patient 
with Glaucoma 

Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

12/07/2025 Saturday --  

13/07/2025 Sunday --  

14/07/2025 
Monday 

Case taking for History and Examination of patient 
with Pterygium 

Dr. Smita Pawar 

15/07/2025 
Tuesday 

Case taking for History and Examination of patient 
with dacryosystitis 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

16/07/2025 Wednesday Instruments Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

17/07/2025 Thursday Optics & Drugs Dr. Amol Walke 

18/07/2025 Friday Drugs Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

19/07/2025 Saturday Post End Exam Dr. Smita Pawar 

 
 

     
    
       
      
    

                                                          
                    
              

 

    

         
                                                                                                                                                                 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



III/I Year Clinical Posting 
Roll No. Roll No. 26 TO 50 

 

Time:- 10 am to 1pm 
  

Date Day                                        Topic Faculty 

21/07/2025 Monday Examination of Eye Dr. Smita Pawar 

22/07/2025 Tuesday Examination of Eye Dr. Smita Pawar 

23/07/2025 
Wednesday 

Case taking for History and Examination of cataract 
patient 

Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

24/07/2025 
Thursday 

Case taking for History and Examination of 
cataract/Pseudophakia patient 

Dr. Amol Walke 

25/07/2025 
Friday 

Case taking for history and Examination of patient 
with Glaucoma 

Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

26/07/2025 Saturday --  

27/07/2025 Sunday --  

28/07/2025 
Monday 

Case taking for History and Examination of patient 
with Pterygium 

Dr. Smita Pawar 

29/07/2025 
Tuesday 

Case taking for History and Examination of patient 
with dacryosystitis 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

30/07/2025 Wednesday Instruments Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

31/07/2025 Thursday Optics & Drugs Dr. Amol Walke 

01/08/2025 Friday Drugs Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

02/08/2025 Saturday Post End Exam Dr. Smita Pawar 

 
 

     
    
       
      
    

                                                          
                    
              

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tutorial-Batch- III/I 
  Time: 1.30 to 4.30pm 

Date Day     Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

07.07.2025 Monday 1 -50 OP 3.2 Examination of red eye ciliary 
tenderness , Digital tonometry 
and Ophthalmoscopy 

Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

10.07.2025 Thursday 51-100 OP 3.2 Examination of red eye ciliary 
tenderness , Digital tonometry 
and Ophthalmoscopy 

Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

11.07.2025 Friday 101-156 OP 3.2 Examination of red eye ciliary 
tenderness , Digital tonometry 
and Ophthalmoscopy 

Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

14.07.2025 Monday  1-50 OP 2.3 3.9 Epilation/Irrigation, 
Instillation 
Demonstration 
Ocular bandaging  
Practice twice 
Log book entry   
OP 2.3 3.9 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

17.07.2025 Thurs 51-100 OP 2.3 3.9 Epilation/Irrigation, 
Instillation 
Demonstration 
Ocular bandaging  
Practice twice 
Log book entry   
OP 2.3 3.9 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

18.07.2025 Friday 101-156 OP 2.3 3.9 Epilation/Irrigation, 
Instillation 
Demonstration 
Ocular bandaging  
Practice twice 
Log book entry   
OP 2.3 3.9 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

21.07.2025 Monday  1-50 OP 1.3 VA in (child) special cases 
child Color Vision contrast 
sensitivity Log book entry  
Any other doubts 
VA Assessment and pinhole 
test ,Recording 5VA 
Interpretation  

Dr. Amol Walke 

24.07.2025 Thurs 51-100 OP 1.3 VA in (child) special cases 
child Color Vision contrast 
sensitivity Log book entry  

Dr. Amol Walke 



Any other doubts 
VA Assessment and pinhole 
test ,Recording 5VA 
Interpretation  

25.07.2025 Friday 101-156 OP 1.3 VA in (child) special cases 
child Color Vision contrast 
sensitivity Log book entry  
Any other doubts 
VA Assessment and pinhole 
test ,Recording 5VA 
Interpretation  

Dr. Amol Walke 

28.07.2025 Monday 1-50 OP 4.10 Eye donation concept Counsel 
patient & relatives for eye 
donation. 
Log book entry  

Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

31.07.2025 Thurs 51-100 OP 4.10 Eye donation concept 

Counsel patient & relatives 

for eye donation. 

Log book entry  

Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                               
 

                                                                                                   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Tutorial-Batch- Final Year 
  Time: 1.30 to 4.30pm 

Date Day     Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

01/07/25 Tuesday C-76to113 OP 7.3 Demonstrate the correct 
technique of ocular 
examination in a patient with 
cataract and discuss its 
management 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

02/07/25 Wednesday D-114 onwards OP 7.3 Demonstrate the correct 
technique of ocular 
examination in a patient with 
cataract and discuss its 
management 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

04/07/25 Friday A-1 to 37 OP 7.3 Demonstrate the correct 
technique of ocular 
examination in a patient with 
cataract and discuss its 
management 

Dr. Vibhavari Barhate 

07/07/25 Monday B-38 to 75 OP 3.6 Describe the etiology, 
pathophysiology, ocular 
features, differential diagnosis, 
complication and management 
of Pterygium   

Dr. Amol Walke 

08/07/25 Tuesday C-76 to 113 OP 3.6 Describe the etiology, 
pathophysiology, ocular 
features, differential diagnosis, 
complication and management 
of Pterygium   

Dr. Amol Walke 

09/07/25 Wednesday D-114 onwards OP 3.6 Describe the etiology, 
pathophysiology, ocular 
features, differential diagnosis, 
complication and management 
of Pterygium   

Dr. Amol Walke 

11/07/25 Friday A-1 to 37 OP 3.6 Describe the etiology, 
pathophysiology, ocular 
features, differential diagnosis, 
complication and management 
of Pterygium   

Dr. Amol Walke 

14/07/25  Monday B-38 to 75 OP 6.7 Glaucoma Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

15/07/25 Tuesday C-76 to 113 OP 6.7 Glaucoma Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

16/07/25 Wednesday D-114 onwards OP 6.7 Glaucoma Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

18/07/25 Friday A-1 to 37 OP 6.7 Glaucoma Dr. Kaushiki Badve 

21/07/25 Monday B-38 to 75 OP 6.9 Drugs, Optics Instruments  Dr. Vibhavai Barhate 



22.07.25 Tuesday C-76 to 113 OP 6.9 Drugs, Optics Instruments  Dr. Vibhavai Barhate 

23.07.25 Wednesday D-114 onwards OP 6.9 Drugs, Optics Instruments  Dr. Vibhavai Barhate 

25.07.25  Friday A-1 to 37 OP 6.9 Drugs, Optics Instruments  Dr. Vibhavai Barhate 

28.07.25 Monday B-38 to 75 OP 2.3 Lid disorders and Revision  OP 2.3 Dr. Amol Walke 

29.07.25 Tuesday C-76 to 113 OP 2.3 Lid disorders and Revision  OP 2.3 Dr. Amol Walke 

30.07.25 Wednesday D-114 onwards OP 2.3 Lid disorders and Revision  OP 2.3 Dr. Amol Walke 
                                                                                                                                      
                                                                                                                               
 

                                                                                                   
 


